Compliance certificate list as at 28 April 2021
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REGISTERED NAME OF COMPANY TRADING NAME OF COMPANY CHAMBER EXPIRY DATE |
A. FRASER & CO. LTD A. FRASER & CO. LTD WESTERN CAPE 06/05/2020
A.E. BARLOW EMBROIDERY CC NORTHERN 14/11/2019
A.J. CHARNAUD & CO (PTY) LTD CHARNAUD GROUP KZN 14/04/2022
ACB FASHION (PTY) LTD KZN 15/06/2021
ACRA SPORT (PTY) LTD WESTERN CAPE 14/10/2021
ADAYAS SPORTSWEAR ADAYAS SPORTSWEAR NORTHERN 10/08/2017
ADCLIFF RETAIL CC J & N EMBROIDERY NORTHERN 28/10/2021
ADVANCED TECHNICAL SOCK INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD ADVANCED TECHNICAL SOCK INDUSTRIES WESTERN CAPE 15/12/2021
AFRICAN COMPASS TRADING 682 (PTY) LTD AFRICAN COMPASS TRADING WESTERN CAPE 25/02/2022
ALLWEAR (PTY) LTD ALLWEAR (PTY) LTD KZN 18/06/2021
AMANDA LAIRD CHERRY KZN 04/09/2021
AMANDLENTOKOZO TRADING ENTERPRISE KZN 30/05/2021
AMBIVEN 012 CC THE BRANDING BROTHERS NORTHERN 04/05/2021
AMM CLOTHING (PTY) LTD KK CLOTHING KZN 03/06/2021
ARC SPORTSWEAR CC ARC SPORTSWEAR WESTERN CAPE 24/08/2021
ARWA SPV (PTY) (LTD BURHOSE, A DIVISION OF ARWA WESTERN CAPE 30/11/2021
BALLISTIC BODY ARMOUR (PTY) LTD BALLISTIC BODY ARMOUR (PTY) LTD NORTHERN 30/01/2021
BAMBAZANI CLOTHING (PTY) LTD EXCEL CLOTHING KZN 18/08/2021
BARRIE CLINE CLOTHING CC BARRY CLINE CLOTHING CC WESTERN CAPE 22/09/2021
BAYWEAR CLOTHING (PTY) LTD BAYWEAR CLOTHING (PTY) LTD EASTERN CAPE 14/02/2021
BEACHES CLOTHING (PTY) LTD BEACHES CLOTHING WESTERN CAPE 14/04/2022
BERG CLOTHING CC BERG CLOTHING KZN 22/09/2021
BG SEWING INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD WESTERN CAPE 24/05/2021
BISMILLA GARMENT MANUFACTURERS CC BISMILLA GARMENTS CC NORTHERN 19/04/2022
BOULDGEAR CC WESTERN CAPE 24/05/2021
BREEZEWOOD TRADING 54 CC LE ROME FASHIONS WESTERN CAPE 22/09/2021
BRI-CLO CC BRI-CLO CC WESTERN CAPE 11/11/2021
CALTONI KNITWEAR CC -CLOTHING CALTONI KNITWEAR NORTHERN 29/09/2021
CALTONI KNITWEAR CC -KNITTING CALTONI KNITWEAR NORTHERN 29/09/2021
CAMEL ROCK TRADING CC SARSHIA CLOTHING CC KZN 09/07/2021
CANADA CLOTHING CONTRACTORS CC KZN 02/09/2020
CAPE MOHAIR (PTY) LTD CAPE MOHAIR (PTY) LTD WESTERN CAPE 17/11/2021
CARMI HATTERS (PTY) LTD NORTHERN 02/02/2022
CASRIX (PTY) LTD CASRIX (PTY) LTD NORTHERN 29/09/2021
CELROSE (PTY) LTD (ISITHEBE) KZN 27/05/2021
CELROSE (PTY) LTD (TONGAAT) CELROSE CLOTHING KzN 04/11/2021
CHAMELEON SPORTSWEAR DELTA 7 CC NORTHERN 21/08/2019
CHATSWORTH APPAREL (PTY) LTD CHATSWORTH APPAREL (PTY) LTD KZN 18/06/2021
CHRISTIAAN J MAARTENS MIZPAH CLOTHING WESTERN CAPE 27/08/2020
CIOVITA (PTY) LTD WESTERN CAPE 22/09/2021
COMAGE MANUFACTURERS CC NORTHERN 27/08/2021
COMET UNDIES CC COMET UNDIES CC KZN 18/06/2021
COOL AND COMFY UNDERWEAR MNFRS COOL AND COMFY UNDERWEAR MNFRS> KZN 25/02/2022
CORTEX CREATIVE CENTRE (PTY) LTD NORTHERN 29/09/2021
COVENTRY CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD KZN 02/08/2021
COVER-UP TRADING CC KNITWEAR INTERNATIONAL(ISITHEBE) KZN 19/04/2022
CREATIVE INCLINATIONS CC NORTHERN 30/11/2021
CUBEIQ (PTY) LTD WESTERN CAPE 22/09/2021
CUT & SEW SCREENPRINTERS CC CUT & SEW SCREENPRINTERS CC WESTERN CAPE 11/05/2021
DAVID RAPER STITCHIN TIME WESTERN CAPE 18/08/2021
DAVINSCOT HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD - MAYVILLE KZN 18/06/2021
DAVINSCOT HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD - TONGAAT KZN 22/03/2022
DERLEE KNITTING MILLS (PTY) LTD (CLOTHING) DERLEE KNITTING MILLS (PTY) LTD (CLOTHING) NORTHERN 19/04/2022
DERLEE KNITTING MILLS (PTY) LTD (KNITTING) DERLEE KNITTING MILLS (PTY) LTD (KNITTING) NORTHERN 19/04/2022
DIROSE ENTERPRISE CC DIROSE ENTERPRISE KZN 25/09/2021
DROMEX GLOBALE (PTY) LTD KZN 27/05/2021
DURBAN OVERALL (PTY) LTD KZN 18/08/2021
E BLOM BABETTE'S EMBROIDERY NORTHERN 18/12/2018
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REGISTERED NAME OF COMPANY
EAST LONDON TEXTILE (PTY) LTD
EBENHAEZER KNITTING FACTORY CC
ELDORINA (PTY) LTD
EMBROID IT
EMBROIDERY WIZARDS CC
ETERNITY CLOTHING
ETHEKWINI CLOTHING MANUFACTURER (PTY) LTD
ETHNE B S.A (PTY) LTD
EVOLVE DESIGN CENTRE CC
EVOLVE TRAINING ACADEMY
EXOTEX (PTY) LTD
EZA CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
F. G. UNIFORMS
FABIL FASHIONS CC
FALMIT FIBREGLASS AND WOODWORKING CC
FARBE DESIGNS (PTY) LTD
FOAM TECHNOLOGIES
FRANCARLO MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD
FRANZ FALKE TEXTILES (PTY) LTD

FRANZ FALKE TEXTILES (PTY) LTD - ROSSLYN BRANCH

FULLIMPUT 1422 CC

FUNCTIONAL SPORTSWEAR

G.M. LEGACY (PTY) LTD

GALO KNITWEAR (CLOTHING)
GALO KNITWEAR (KNITTING)
GAME CLOTHING

GECKO CLOTHING (PTY) LTD

GEE WHIZ CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
GENERAL WORKWEAR CC

GENUINE CONNECTION PROMOTIONS (PTY) LTD
GERLI CLOTHING CC

GINA OF CHARLES STREET (PTY) LTD
GIRAFFE CLOTHING CC
GLENCAROL (PTY) LTD

GLOBAL VISION TRADING CC
GOOLAM ALLIE

GRAND UNIFORMS CC

G-WAYS CMT

H.M.S CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS (CLOTHING)
HEADWEAR 24 (PTY) LTD
HEADWEAR 24 MANUFACTURING
HELIZABERT CC

HERMANUS CLOTHING MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD
HIGHTIDE PRINT (PTY) LTD

HIP AND COOL 3 CC

HITECH HOLDINGS

HOT SUGAR STYLE (PTY) LTD
HOTPANTS UNDERWEAR CC

HOUSE OF MONATIC (PTY) LTD
HUN TOOL & PROJECTS CC

IDOLS CLUB CLOTHING CC
IMATERIAL TEXTILE PRINTERS CC
INANGS CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
INDI-SAFE CC

INTEGRATED STITCHING (PTY) LTD
ITALIAN TEXTILE INDUSTRIES CC
J'N B SPORTSWEAR

J.J. FASHIONS CC

JACQUES HAU (PTY) LTD

JACQUI COUTURE CC

JASUKI ENTERPRISES CC

JENDAS TEXTILES (PTY) LTD
JERSEY-WORX SUPPLIERS CC
JONSSONS WORKWEAR (PTY) LTD

TRADING NAME OF COMPANY
ELTEX
EBENHAEZER BREIFABRIEK BK

ETHEKWINI CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD
ETHNE B S.A (PTY) LTD

EVOLVE DESIGN CENTRE CC

EVOLVE TRAINING ACADEMY

F. G. UNIFORMS
FABI SPORTSWEAR

FALKE EUROSOCKS

FALKE HOISERY

NIAM EMBROIDERY
FUNCTIONAL SPORTSWEAR
GALO KNITWEAR (CLOTHING)

GALO KNITWEAR (KNITTING)
GAME CLOTHING

GENERAL WORKWEAR

GENUINE CONNECTION PROMOTIONS (PTY) LTD
GERLI CLOTHING CC

Gina @ Work

GIRAFFE CLOTHING CC

GLENCAROL

GOOLAM SPORTS

G-WAYS CMT

H.M.S CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS (CLOTHING)
HIPPO ROCK

KEVRO BRANDING SOLUTIONS

HITECH HOLDINGS

HOUSE OF MONATIC (PTY) LTD

IMATERIAL TEXTILE PRINTERS CC

INDI-SAFE CC

ITALIAN TEXTILES INDUSTRIES CC
J'N B SPORTSWEAR

JACQUES HAU (PTY) LTD
JACQUI

JENDAS TEXTILES (PTY) LTD

JONSSONS WORKWEAR (PTY) LTD
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CHAMBER
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
KZN
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
KZN
KZN
KZN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
KZN
NORTHERN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
NORTHERN
KZN

EXPIRY DATE
10/07/2021
27/08/2020
22/09/2021
18/09/2021
15/06/2021
13/07/2019
18/02/2022
18/09/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
18/08/2021
04/03/2022
24/08/2021
22/10/2021
11/11/2021
02/02/2022
15/12/2021
02/09/2020
17/11/2021
25/09/2021
28/07/2021
28/07/2021
27/05/2021
02/03/2013
14/09/2017
05/11/2020
04/05/2021
22/03/2022
19/10/2021
30/11/2021
15/08/2021
15/12/2021
30/05/2020
12/12/2020
22/09/2021
22/10/2021
15/02/2022
15/08/2021
21/09/2019
15/02/2022
22/03/2022
24/05/2021
11/11/2021
22/10/2021
22/03/2022
13/07/2019
19/10/2021
30/03/2022
11/11/2021
21/08/2019
27/05/2021
15/12/2021
14/04/2022
15/12/2021
24/05/2021
02/12/2020
28/10/2020
13/04/2017
02/12/2020
21/01/2022
15/06/2021
28/07/2021
11/10/2020
04/09/2021



REGISTERED NAME OF COMPANY
JORDI B CLOTHING CC
JUANRE CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS
JUDY'S PRIDE FASHIONS (PTY) LTD
JUNIT MANUFACTURING CC
JUNXION FOOTWEAR CC
KALLA KNITWEAR (CLOTHING)
KALLA KNITWEAR (KNITTING)
KAYTIE IDENTITY PROMOTIONALS
KEEDO INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD
KIDS TALK CC
KINGSGATE CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
KINGSPARK MANUFACTURERS CC
KINROSS CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
KIRKLAND TEXTILES (PTY) LTD
K-WAY MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD
L AND S CREATIONS CC
LANCASHIRE MANUFACTURING COMPANY (PTY) LTD
LCY CLOTHING
LEO GARMENTS (PTY) LTD
LEVI STRAUSS SA (PTY) LTD
LIEHEI CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS CC
LONGBEACH SWIMWEAR CC
LONTANA FABRICATION (PTY) LTD
LOUISE MILLAR
LOUWINA WIESE
LSS - LAUNDRY SERVICES AND SUPPLIES CC
LUCKY BEAN CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
LUOMO ATLANTIS MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD
LYMAE CC
LYNXWEAR (PTY) LTD
MAESTRO RUGBY CC
MARIA MAGDALENA RIDLEY
MARKET DEMAND TRADING 9990 PTY LTD
MASANA CLOTHING CC
MAZE CLOTHING CC
MAZOSCAN (PTY) LTD
MBWW (PTY) LTD
MCIVER APPAREL (PTY) LTD
MEIWAN TEXTILES (PTY) LTD
MHB JERSEYS
MILESTONE INVESTMENTS CC
MINISTRIES IN MOTION
MODACRISTO CC
MONTREAL FASHIONS
MOREWOOD CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
MY JEANS CLOTHING PTY LTD
NATIONAL CAP FACTORY CC
NAVADA CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
NEW COE KNITS CC
NINIAN AND LESTER
NOTEABLES CLOTHING CC
NYLERIVER HOSIERY MANUFACTURERS
P5 CREATIONS CC
PAMADRIE VERVAARDIGING (EDMS) BPK
PEP CLOTHING, A DIVISION OF PEPKOR RETAIL (PTY)LTD
PHENOMENA COLLECTIONS CC
PHOENIX INDUSTRIAL & SAFETY SUPPLIERS CC
POLY NATION DESIGN CC
POWER WORKWEAR CC
PRESTIGE CLOTHING (PTY) LTD (CALEDON)
PRESTIGE CLOTHING (PTY) LTD (MAITLAND)
PRIKELL CLOTHING CC
PROOF TRADING CC
PSG TRADING (PTY) LTD

TRADING NAME OF COMPANY

JUANRE CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS
FASHION WORLD
JUNIT MANUFACTURING CC

KALLA KNITWEAR (CLOTHING)
KALLA KNITWEAR (KNITTING)
KAYTIE
KEEDO

KINGSGATE CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
KINGSPARK MANUFACTURERS CC

KIRKLAND TEXTILES (PTY) LTD
K-WAY MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD

LANCASHIRE MANUFACTURING COMPANY (PTY) LTD

LEO GARMENTS

LEVI STRAUSS

LIEHEI CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS CC
BRITE REEF

LOUISE MILLAR
TI-SHA CLOTHING
INDLOVU MANUFACTURERS

MAESTRO RUGBY CC
SUITS-U FM ENTERPRISES

MASANA CLOTHING CC
MAZE CLOTHING CC

TAPPO INDUSTRIES

MB WORKWEAR

MCIVER APPAREL (PTY) LTD
MEIWAN TEXTILES (PTY) LTD
MHB JERSEYS

MILESTONE SPORTSWEAR
M CLOTHING

STEFANO CLOTHING

J.M CLOTHING

NATIONAL CAP FACTORY CC
NAVADA CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
NEW COE KNITS CC

NINIAN AND LESTER
NOTEABLES CLOTHING CC
NYLERIVER HOSIERY

K. KNIT

PAMADRIE

PEP CLOTHING

PHOENIX INDUSTRIAL

POWER WORKWEAR CC

PRESTIGE CLOTHING (PTY) LTD (CALEDON)
PRESTIGE CLOTHING (PTY) LTD (MAITLAND)
PRIKELL CLOTHING CC

TRADE-LINK INTERNATIONAL

FIRST BADGE
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CHAMBER
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
KZN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
KZN
KZN
KZN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
NORTHERN

EXPIRY DATE
29/04/2021
27/05/2021
09/07/2021
30/11/2021
20/09/2020
30/05/2021
30/05/2021
21/06/2020
02/08/2021
11/05/2021
15/02/2022
18/06/2021
25/09/2021
30/05/2021
18/09/2021
04/09/2021
25/08/2021
22/09/2021
27/07/2021
15/06/2021
27/09/2020
25/09/2021
25/08/2021
30/11/2021
15/06/2021
28/07/2021
15/06/2021
11/11/2021
09/07/2021
27/07/2021
07/08/2021
25/08/2021
07/08/2021
12/12/2020
15/10/2021
19/04/2022
25/09/2021
03/06/2021
28/07/2021
04/11/2021
03/08/2019
29/04/2021
07/09/2021
29/04/2021
29/09/2021
18/09/2021
29/10/2021
27/02/2020
08/03/2020
28/01/2022
07/09/2021
15/06/2021
27/08/2021
30/11/2021
04/11/2021
29/04/2021
24/04/2020
27/08/2021
18/09/2021
21/01/2022
21/01/2022
11/11/2021
15/06/2021
04/10/2014



REGISTERED NAME OF COMPANY
QUADRANT CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
R AND S CLOTHING CC
RADEEN FASHIONS (PTY) LTD
RADICAL SPORTS GEAR CC
RAWA TRADING CC
RELIANCE DESIGNS CC
RELUKE HAT & CAP MANUFACTURERS
RETEX CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
RETEX KNITTING (PTY) LTD
ROMA MANUFACTURING CC
ROMEO AND JULIETTE DESIGN CC
ROWAN KNITTING MILLS
ROYAL GREEN CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
S.L. FASHIONS CC
SA CLOTH CMT SPECIALIST CC
SAISHA'S TRADING CC
SALDANHA CLOTHING CC
SANRAJ CLOTHING CC
SANTON WORKWEAR (PTY) LTD (HAMMARSDALE)
SCHOOL GEAR CC
SEAGULL INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD
SEAMLESS TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD
SEASONS FIND 1063 CC
SEVENTH WAVE INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
SEW TRUE CC
SHA MANUFACTURERS CC
SHANTARA INDUSTRIES CC (CLOTHING)
SHANTARA INDUSTRIES CC (KNITTING)
SHIVA CLOTHING
SHUGAZ FASHION AND TEXTILE
SI CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
SINAKHO CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
SIRDICKS CC
SIYAPHAMBILI SEWING CC
SNOOZE U WIN MANUFACTURERS
SOCKIT MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD
SOLAR SPORT MANUFACTURERS
SOUTHERN STAR PRODUCTION CC
SOX FOR AFRICA (PTY) LTD
SPECIALITY SEWING SERVICES (PTY) LTD
SPILLA JEANS (PTY) LTD
STEPAHEAD MANUFACTURING CC
STEPHLYN CLOTHING
STERLING CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
STITCH DIRECT (PTY) LTD
SUBLIMATION HOUSE (PTY) LTD
SUN THINGS CC
SUPREME HAT & CAP MANUFACTURERS CC
SUZI PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD
SWEET-ORR & LYBRO (PTY) LTD
SWS CONSULTING (PTY)
T. BIRCH & CO (PTY) LTD
TADOTRIX (PTY) LTD
TAI YUEN TEXTILES (PTY) LTD
TASHRE CLOTHING CC
TEAM CLOTHING AND GIFTS
TEAMSPIRIT DISTRIBUTORS CC
TEAMWEAR SOLUTIONS CC
TECHNOSTITCH EMBROIDERERS PTY LTD
TECO MANUFACTURERS CC
TFG APPAREL SUPPLY COMPANY (PTY) LTD
THE HAT FACTORY CC
THE NEW CLOTHING CORPORATION CC
TIDEWAY TRADING (PTY) LTD

TRADING NAME OF COMPANY
MIDNIGHT SPARK TRADINNG 218
RADEEN FASHIONS
RADICAL SPORTS GEAR CC
RAWA TRADING CC
RELIANCE DESIGNS
RETEX CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
RETEX KNITTING (PTY) LTD
ROMA MANUFACTURING CC

ROWAN KNITTING MILLS
ROYAL GREEN CLOTHING (PTY) LTD

PURPLE INFINITY

SEAGULL INDUSTRIES (PTY) LTD
SEAMLESS TECHNOLOGIES (PTY) LTD
BASIC MARKETING

SHIVA CLOTHING
MAXHOSA BY LADUMA

SIRDICKS CC

SOCKIT MANUFACTURING (PTY) LTD
SOLAR SPORT
SOUTHERN STAR PRODUCTION CC

SPECIALITY SEWING SERVICES

STERLING CLOTHING (PTY) LTD

SUBLIMATION HOUSE
SUN THINGS CC

SUZI PRODUCTS CC

TAYLA AND TEAM

SILK SCREEN SOLUTION

TEAMSPIRIT DISTRIBUTORS CC
TEAMWEAR SOLUTIONS CC

TECO WORKWEAR

TFGA

TIDEWAY TRADING (PTY) LTD
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CHAMBER
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
KZN
NORTHERN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
KZN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
NORTHERN
KZN
NORTHERN
KZN
KZN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
EASTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
KZN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KZN

EXPIRY DATE
22/03/2022
15/12/2021
03/09/2021
04/03/2022
15/08/2021
18/08/2021
30/09/2021
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
11/11/2021
02/05/2018
27/08/2020
14/10/2021
27/02/2021
27/04/2022
18/08/2021
17/06/2021
11/10/2020
11/11/2021
17/11/2021
02/02/2022
28/07/2021
07/09/2021
21/06/2020
15/06/2021
11/11/2021
02/12/2020
30/11/2021
11/11/2021
22/10/2021
11/11/2021
04/09/2021
30/11/2021
15/06/2021
30/09/2021
21/01/2022
27/05/2021
27/08/2021
15/06/2021
21/08/2019
14/10/2021
30/11/2021
04/06/2020
03/06/2021
20/09/2020
15/06/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
24/11/2021
15/12/2021
30/09/2021
10/07/2021
25/08/2021
27/08/2020
27/05/2021
28/07/2021
19/06/2019
18/09/2020
25/02/2022
25/02/2022
03/02/2021
17/06/2021
24/11/2021
30/11/2021



REGISTERED NAME OF COMPANY
TIME CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
TOMOTEX CC
TON ARTS AND SIGNS
TOPCAP CC
TOWERCITY TRADING 319 (PTY)LTD
TRACLO (PTY) LTD
TRADE CALL INVESTMENTS APPAREL (PTY) LTD
TRADE CALL INVESTMENTS APPAREL (PTY) LTD
TRADE CALL INVESTMENTS APPAREL (PTY) LTD
TRAKZ DESIGNS CC
TRANSVAAL LAMINATES (PTY) LTD
TULA APPAREL CC
TURTLE CREEK CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
TWIN CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD
TYLER & TRENT GENERAL TRADING (PTY) LTD
U2 DESIGNS
UNICLO MANUFACTURING(PTY) LTD
V.S. MANUFACTURING SERVICES
VIMAL CLOTHING ENTERPRISE CC
VKS4 HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
VOG (PTY) LTD
WESTERN PROVINCE YARN DYERS (PTY) LTD
WESTSIDE TEXTILE PRINTERS CC
WETSUITS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD
WHEEL OF FORTUNE (PTY)LTD
YASH CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS
ZENZELENI CLOTHING (PTY) LTD - DURBAN
ZERO INDUSTRIES CC

TRADING NAME OF COMPANY
TIME CLOTHING

TON ARTS AND SIGNS
TOPCAP

TRACLO
TCI (LADYSMITH)

TCI
DOWN TO EARTH

RELIANCE CLOTHING

TWIN CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS (PTY) LTD
SPORTS CLASSIC

TRITON CLOTHING

VKS4 HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD

VOG (PTY) LTD

WESTERN PROVINCE YARN DYERS (PTY) LTD

REEF WETSUITS

YASH CLOTHING MANUFACTURERS
ZENZELENI CLOTHING (PTY) LTD
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CHAMBER
EASTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
NORTHERN
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
NORTHERN
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
NORTHERN
WESTERN CAPE
KZN
KZN
KZN
WESTERN CAPE

EXPIRY DATE
15/12/2021
30/05/2021
06/08/2014
14/08/2019
30/09/2021
27/04/2022
18/08/2021
18/09/2021
25/09/2021
27/08/2021
30/03/2022
15/06/2021
04/05/2021
28/01/2022
27/02/2020
15/06/2021
18/09/2021
04/03/2022
18/08/2021
23/09/2017
21/09/2019
17/11/2021
15/10/2021
22/10/2021
08/09/2021
15/06/2021
12/02/2021
25/07/2020



